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&r lo'' '7 o0l?
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:' NEHA

PO,A O no
'1<q o t

PO / WO Date g= Ig'lr,
SSI LP

PO^VO amount lz.'-ae I
Supplier Name

Firm-/Company
fnrJ Da

Project
Greua0oLreJ

Sl. No. Bill Date
lr

Bill amount

t

Bill No

l6 686 6 ? rll 6,71o.s2-l-
\ 66r-] r a lalzr 1, c_*(. A z I

4

t

I

I
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) t3,-r(e [-

DC, Date MRN No DC matches MRNDC No

\q?,o 1 2e tt]zr 1o 6tz- trYes D No

2 lu2oo II 9.061r
oYes tr No

oYes D No3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

\ 2.: <( l."-Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier'

\q,'l({ l-AnrountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO A O Fes o Excess received n Short received o Other (explained below)

rr Yes n Na (ewFlai.oed$elew)-Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

es r No - wait for balance material r No

o

(explained below)

within acceptable )

n Yes Rs. l- ixoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

rsllbrPayment - due date

Remarks

Accountant Accounts
*^fio-Purchase

Manager
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts

receiver of
bill

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

, V,,t,,,/7
Sign x\.04.-

hrt (6?1K ,Y,I
R. V

Date ilt "\)'

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

I

]

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

51. No

1.

,1t
Prepared by:

I

I

l.-
I

-l- Approved

)





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
' d54- 187/3 & 4, ll Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road Secund€rabad - 500003

Ema : purcbase 4 modrpropertrcs.com

suppl'er / cuskrn€r / rftnsp('ncr - (i,py GSTIN/UNI: J6ACQFS2044CI 27 I ot I : ,(r{r.2021

GV Discoven, Center Plt Ltd

I l9,19l, Syrtcrg' Squarel

CSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

5.76

ior Summit Sales LLP

Customer D€tails lnvoice No 16687

lnloicc Datc. lt 26-03-202r

PO No. 75901

PO Datc. 25-03-202t

Req lD

Rcq Date

a9A
23-03-202t

Loc Rcq No 13195

Description of Coods HSN/SAC

I I 025 I - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3917 t5 40.00 600.00 I8 rolt.00

10252 - Plumbing - CPVC . CPVC Reduc€r Tec - 3/4 ) 47 0A 235.00 l8 42.30

t0210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stdpovcr Bend - 3/4 In - 36.72

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 ln - 39174000 4 it 0u 32 00 lll

5 147 00 29,1.00 l8 52.92

6 10097 - Plumbing - CPVC . CPVC Ball Valve - 3/4 39174000 2 99 00 198 00 Il{ 35 64

.1 10083 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter - l2 2t7 2.604.00 !8 468.72

FTA I'
lt 62.00 496.00 1lt 89.28lt 10089-Plumbing-CPVC - CPVC Union - I In-nos

3917 l2 48.00 576.00 l3 103.6810086 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC Task adaptcr' I

350ti1000 'l 255 00 1,020.00 l8t0 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -

t3

l,r

6,259.00 
I

7,385.62

1.126 62ICST

Rupees : Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighl,y Irive ard Paise Sixty Two Only

CGST

563.31

SGST

563.31

Total Taxable Amount

Total hvoice Amount

Subject to Hl derabad Jurisdictim

Ary Rate , Oross i T i% Tax Amt!

T- r- 

-f
ll_ r

4 't sl.oq 204.00 18

10098 - Ptumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - I In- ] 39174mU l2

-

L 183.60

vljff--

I rs





Customer Detsils I InvoiceNo. 16686

lnvoicc Datc.

PO No. 75901

PO Date 25-03-2021

Loc Rcq No 13195

Description of Coods IISN/SAC Q! Ratc Cross Tax Amt

I 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pip€ - 25 mm (10 i 39172390 i 320 00 1,600 00 l13 288.00

39174000 l5 21.00 315.00 I8 56.702

IO 2s.oq 280.00 l8 50.4010135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - I In -

27 0t)l5 405.00 Iti 72.90

391740()t) t28

10070 - Plumbing . CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - I 39174000 l{ 5t 00 4{)8 00 t8 73 44

t8 36 0010065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling 39174000 l0 20 200 00

3917400010073 - Plumbirg - CPVC - CPVC Elborv - 3/4 In - 30 I1.00 330.00 l8 59..10

lt 10067 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 Il - nos 39174000 17.00 425.00 18 76.50

t5

CCST

485.91

SCST

485.91

Total Ta:iable Amount

Total Invoicc Amount

5-399.00 971.82

6,370.82

Rupees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy and Paise Eighty Two Only

TAX INVOI C E

Summit Sales LLP
' 15-4-18713 & 4,II Floor, Sotram Mansio4 M.G.Road Secundorabad - 500003

. Email: purchaser'.4)nodiproperties.com

s(pJ'rie, / c16k'ms / rrdnsFlrler - c(p) GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

GV Dscoveq, Center PYt Ltd

I l9,l9l, S),n€rry Square I

Req ID

Req Date

I ot I 261t3-21)21

64914

23-03-2021
OSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - I ln -nos

10092 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In -

IGST

96 00 l8

for Summit Sales

t7.28

Subject to Hyderabad Jrrisdiction .11 th o t i t ed s i gtt, krrr

I-1

| 4l 10068 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - I In - nos

t] toosz-ltumUlng-CPVC-CPVCpipe-20mm(10 39172390 6 210.0q r:eooo rr zt.to-

F{ roooi-iruIoultre-CPVC.CPVCCouptine-3/4 In I 3s174000 l0 8.0d i0.0tf t8 Hro

l

--------------.,Il,
t4l ll1

Il.

L

il





Pagelsi I Of 2 25-03-202r l2:23:r I PM
llllllilililililt

24.@3.27 11:13:31

Supplier D€talls

Doc No

------+25-03-2021

75901 13195
L

NiI

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-65335551

Quote Date 25-03-2021

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn ; Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply oF following Items.

Item Name atv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

1 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

2 10074 - Plumbing -CPVC- CPVC Elbow - 1 In - nos

10135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 1 In - nos

4 10068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 In - nos

6 10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1 la x 3/4
In - nos

7 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling - 1 In
x 3/4 In - nos

8 10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

5.00 320.00 0.00

15.00

8.00 12.00 0.00

21.00

28.00

0027

0.00

0.00

o00

00

00

00

8

8

8

1

1

1

18.00 1,888.00

371.70

330.40

240,72

3 10.00

15.00

18.00

90

2a

44

00

80

40

40

477

113

481

236

389

94.

008 51.00 18.000.00

18.0010.00 20.00 0.00

5.00 210.00 0.00 1,486

0

11

1 10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In - nos

10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos

72 LO25l - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 314 in X
1/2 in - Nos

10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 3/4 in X
1/2 in - nos

L4 10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In - nos

15 10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos

16 10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1In - nos

17 1OO97 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 3/4 In - nos

Autho.rsed Si9

Accepted th€ above Terms And Conditlons

Fo. Sum.nL Satcs LL?

9 30.00 11.00 0.00

4.OO 8

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00 51.00 -b.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

31

17.00

00

47 .OO

40

00

00

00

25

15

5

oo

007472.00

501.50

708.00

2t7 .30

2 99.00

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

B

B

18

1

I 92346

233

Io.3 )>otl

00 64

Purchase Order

From Company: G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-1A7l3e4,II nd FIoor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003
G S T No. : 35AAHCG4940K1ZC

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1A7 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

9618241433

Doc Date

Quote No

5 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In - nos

10.00 8.00 0.00 18.00

37.76





Original / Offl.e Copy / Pur<has€ Olv.Copy

0.00 18.00 3,O72.72

Page(3i; Of 2 Z5-03-2021 I2:23:l I PM

FTA 1"

10089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVCUnion - 1 In - nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1 In - nos

10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

00217

62.00

48,00

8.00

12.00

4.00

10083 ^ Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter - 1 In -
nos

t

18

19

20

2r

5.28

68

5B

796

B1

I1

118.00

00

o0

00

00

00

0

0

0 3.60,2025 5.00

Total Order Value . , . L3,756.44
RU : Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fi Six and Paise Fou Four On

Terms and Conditions:-

Speclficatlon / As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Dellvery Date Next DaY.

\./ Delivery Locatlon 1'19, 191 Synergy Square 1

phone.

Penallty For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Wananty Nil

Advanca Paid Nil

Othar Terms We reserve the right to rejeci items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above orderfor labour quarter
purpose

Compledon Date Nil

Moasurmgnt Nil

Sscurit Nil

Remarks

CeDt APYI Lt.t
Accepted the above Terms And Condluons

Fot Sumrnk Salag LLp

@
Date : JJ_

Purchase Order

12.00





DEL] V ERY CHAI-I-AN

Summit Sales LLP
-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioo, M.G.Roa4 Socunderabad - 500003

Emarl: purchas@@odrproperties.com

supplicr / cusrorn€r / rn nsF,rrcr - cop) GSTIN/UNI; 36ACQFS2044CI 27
Customer Detrils

GV Discovery Center P\.t Ltd

I l9,t9l, Slne.S Square I

DC Datc.

CSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC
[.oc Rcq No t3195

Description of Coods

10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3/4 in X l/2 in - Nos

10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 3/4 in X l/2 in - nos

I ol I ;26{t3-2021

Inr Srrmnril Snlts

DC No. 1430r

PO No 75901

PO Date. 25-03-2021

HSNiSAC Q!

64914

23-03-2021

Req ID

Req Date

l5

3 10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripovcr Bend - 3/4 In - nos 4

J 10091 - Ptumbrng - CPVC - CPVC Ed cap - 3/4 ln - nos i Beiz4ooo 
i

4

3!l17400010098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Bdl Vdve - I h - nos 2

10097 . Plumbing. CPVC - CPVC Ball Valre - 3/4 In - nos 2

10083 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter - I [n - nos t2

8 8

9

10089 - Plurbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - I In - nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter . I In - nos 3917 t2

t0 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - LtIs it5061000 4

ll

t6

l8

l9

2 I
RT

/:

25

o
*

',{
v

26

i
ti o'.

c,e
29

30

)

Subjcct to Hrderabad Jurisdiction Authotised signatory

39174000

tz
il
l4
l5

l7

20

22

23

24





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4. U Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Roarl, Secunderabad -

Email: purchaser'.@;nodiproprerties.com

supplier r c(sromer / rrdnsFflcr - cop) GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044CrZ7
Customer Details

GV Dscovery Center Pvt Ltd

I l9,l9l, S,'nergy Squarc I

CSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

Req lD

Req Date

10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tec - 3/4

10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In -

10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - I In -

Rupees : Seven Thousand Three I{undred Eighty Five and paise Sixty Two OuIy.

sooooJff4ltis17 coPI,

294.00 l8

I of I 26-01-2r)21

52.92

35 r,4

for Summit Sales L

Invoic€ No. 16687

Laroicc Datc 26-03-2021

PO Date 25-03-202t

64914

23-03-2021

loc Rcq No ]] I95

HSN/SAC Qr] Ratc Cross Tax% Tax Amt

3917 600.0015 40.0d l8 108.00I

Dcscription of Coods

10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow -

4'7 002 5 235 00 l8 42.30

.l 5t 00 204.00 l6 36.72

39 r74000 4 800 i2.00 IE 5.7 610091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 ln -

39174000 2 147.00

10097 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 3/4 39174000 1e8.00 
I

l8

1 t0083 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter - t2 2r700 2,604.00 t8 468.72

10089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - I In - nos

FTA I'
496 00 t88

10086 - Plumbilg - CPVC - CPVC Tanl adaptcr - I 39 ii l2 48.0(] 576 00 I8 103.68

l0 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - 3506 r000 4 255.00 1.020.00 18 r83.60

1t

i

t3

IGST 6,259.00 1,126.62

7,385.62

I

ccsr
563.31

SGST

563.31

Total Taxable Amount

Total hvoice Amoutt

Subject to Hyderabad Jtnisdiction
sig dto4,

r'ry] lj5,q

2 ee 0q

8 r 62.0d

LI

l4+ r 
I,l





DFI,IVERY C H A ],I,AN

Summit Sales LLP

GV DiscoveD' Centcr Pvt Ltd

I l9,l9l, S!,IlcIgy Square I

CSTTN : 36AAHCG4940KIZC

Description of Coods

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (t0 ft len) - nos

2i 10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - IIn-nos

26-03-202t

39172390

39174000

for Surnmil Salcs

l oI I 2r,-01-2021

l5

DC Datc.

PO No. 7-5901

PO Date. 25-03-2021

RcqID'
Req Dat€

649 t4

23-03-2021

Loc Rcq No 13 t95

Qt]

l010135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - I In - nos

l
39 r 74000 li5

10068 - Pltunbrng - CPVC - CPVC Tee - I ln-nos

l0ll92 - Ptumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In - nos

39174000 810070 - Plumbing - CPVC . CPVC Tee Reducer. I In r 3/4 in - nos

10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduc.er Coupling - I Inx3/4ln -nos 391?4{l(}o l0

10052 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft len) - nos 391723St0 6

9 10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbou - 3/4In - nos 39174000 30

l0 39174000 l0

ll
10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4ln - nos

10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Te€ - 3/.1 Ir - nos 39174000 25

I

I

,6N
20 L

.22
it
24

o
*

o

Lt{i'

)

i

Dt:

2

)

t2l

0i:r0n

Subjcct to Hr derabad JurisdicLion

' #5-4-187/3&4'IIFroor',mIffi,1."#;r*tad-500003

Supplier / cusromer |rntrsrx|ner - c,py GSTIN/UMr 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
C*to,*r o"trifi ,DcNo,l43oo

HSN/SAC

l5

r..-

l3

I rt I

td t- rL____L
l7
l8

td

-__-'._-

213

29.
{

A*n*ir"a rigrrok

In
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Invoice No 1668(r

26-03-2021lni'oicc Datc

PO No. 7590t

PO Datc 25-03-2021

Rcq ID

Rcq Date

649t4

23-03.2021

TAX INVOICE

Su?Flierl Ct6lom(x /Trdnsfx,rter - Copl

Customer Details

GV DiscoveD, Center h't Ltd

I l9,l9l, Syrerry Square I

Summit Sales LLP
.oooo3TRANStT coPY#5-4-l{1713 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secrurderabad -

Email: purchase(lnodiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI; 36ACQFS2044CrZ7

Loc Rcq No I3195

lofl:26-03-2021

36.00

CSTIN 36AAHCG494OKIZC

10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling

10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10

IGST

20 200.00 i8

for Summit Sales

R

CCST

485.91

upees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy and paise Eighty Two O

Dcscription of Coods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Cross Tax Amt

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 3917239t) 5 320 1,600.00 l8 28lt.00

39U4000 l5 2t10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - Iln-nos 315.00 t8 56.70

t5 )7 405.00 l8 7).9010068 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - I In-nos

39 t740(Xl 17.21\12 96 00 l81l10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In -

10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reduc€r - I i]9r74000 ll 5l 408 00 r8 7144

39174ofi) 10

39172390 2ll) 1.260 006 t8 226.80

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elborv - 3/4 ln - 39174000 l{) LI 330.00 llJ 59 40

I 10061 . Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In 39174000 l0 It 80 00 lli t4 40

l1 10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos 425.00 llt 16.5039174000 t7

I

I

l

SGST

485.91

Total Tarable Amorurt

Total Invoice Amount

5,399.00 971.82

6,370.82

Snbjocl {o H} derabad Jurisdiclion

nly

Atthotise.l sig@lory

[ ]toW

6

lll

i
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PTJRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

to; 1ffi|I

S1 No

Amount D (D:A+B{) - Amount tobe credited to the supplier

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Remarks

Notes: L In case amount to be credit to pplier and the bills total does not match for debit or
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DC is more than the space provided. Clearly mark space provr
attachment'. 3. Purchase O1Icff can PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-, purchase Manager or
all bills lrom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, Ofiice copy ofPOA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5 ln
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts

&""

.R

ude

Date: Prepared by NEIIA

PO.MO no
-1<q o (

PO / WO Date
9s 3

SSI LP
PO,MO amount - -,8,q, 1.") \?.-

Supplier Name

ProjectFirm/Company
frr"i Da &reuo0oLreJ

Bill Date
lr

Bill amount

? ot 6, Z1o'sz- l-
SI, NO

I

Bill No

16686

\ 66r-l I elal:r -1 2
t

/
r3 1<G

DC Date MRN No DC matches MRNDC No

1o612-- DYes D No
\u 1 )e [g]rr

tt 6al trYes tr No

aYes tr No
oO

2

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

-t <(\
AntountE-PO/WOvalue ta
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO 
^VO

o - wait for balance material r No (ex

pproved withinacceptable o

esuN plained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paling) c Yes -Bs. l-fXo
Payment due date l5 Or

Approved
by

Purchase
Ofiicer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
ManTqer

ll ,-
x\.0^s-:

Date {-t "tl' o u

I O,00O/- 7. MD to approve all bills abovc 1,00, 000r-
manager ifbi

to

Rs.

I

I
I

t
tt I

a^

I

I

I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

I

L

I
I

I

a-

,lz.dYes 
o Excess rec€ived tr Short received a Other (explained below) 

|

I ts difference belween PO i Bill acceptable? | n Yes n N^ {c.tPlained belew)
l

I

l

I

I
I

I

Sign:





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4- Il Floor, Sotram Maosioq M.G.Roa{ Secrmdcrabad - 500003. g -- ; -, :

mail: puchase@Inodipropetues c.m

supplicr/crrsk,mcrrrransPncr-copr GSTINfuNI:36ACQFS2044CIZ7

invoicc Datc.

Req lD

Req Datc

Loc Rcq No

64914

23-03-2021

I of I :26-01-2021

576

GV Discoven, CentEr h,'t Ltd

I 19,l9l, Slrre,.g/ Square I

CSTIN : 36AAHCC494OKIZC

FTA I"

for Summit Sales LLP

l1

Rupees : Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five and Paise Sixty Two Onty

-.{

E,

Customer Details lnr oice No 16687

26-03-2021

PO No. 7590r

PO Datc. 25-03-2021

13195

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt) Rate Cross Tax9'o Ta\ Amt

l5I I 025 I - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - i1917 40.00 600 00 l8 108.00

10252 " Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 3/4 42.30

.1 i1.00 204 00 I8 36.7210210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stnpover Bend - 3/4ln -

39174000 IEt0091 - Plumbug - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - 4 IJ

'.t91',t 41)0t) 1 t.I7.00 29,100 I8 52.925 10098 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - I In -

6 t0097 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 3i4 39174000 ) 99.00 I98 00 l8 35 64

t2 2 t7.00 2,604.00 t8 468.72'7 10083 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter -

8 62.00 496.00 l8 89.28lt 10089 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - I ln-nos

576.00 t8 t03.6810086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adaprcr - I I

I

3917 18.00I

3506r 000 I 255.00 1.020 00 l8 183.60l0 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -

l

ll

l3 I

l

l-5

ICST CGST

563.31

SGST

563.31

Total Taxabls Amourt

Total Invoice Amount

1.126 62

7,385.62

il6 rsq 00

Subjecl 10 H] dsrabad Jurisdiction &:?-

T- l

s 47.0q 235.00 t8

t--T

\-r 12

i

,1

I

l

\,,-ry
Aurhonsed signaaiy' '

{1,





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
' i5-4-187l3 & 4,II Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Roa4 Secrmderabad - 500003

. Email: purchase(@;nodtproperties. com

suppricr / cxsromer / rrdnsponcr - c(p) GSTINfuNI: 364 CQFS?,$44C|Z7 I ol l 26-t)3'1021

Customer Details Invoic€ No. 16686

GV Dscovery Center h.t Ltd

I l9,l9l, S}rcr$/ Square I

Invoicc Datc. 26-03-2021

Rsq tD

Req Date

649 t4

23-03-2021
OSTIN i 36AAHCG494OKIZC

10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In -

10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling

10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 rnm (10

ll I0067 - Plurnbrnu - CPVC - CPVC Te - 3/{ tl - nos 3917.1000 25

ICST

288.00

t7.28

CGST

485.91

SGST

485.91

Total Taxable Amoult

Total Invoic.e Amount

l8

5_3q9 00

6,370.82

for Summit Sales

971.82

Rupees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy and Paise Eighty Two Oniy

PO No. 75901

PO Date 25-03-2021

Loc Rcq No r 3195

HSN/SAC QS Rate Cross Ta{,'" Tax AmtDescription of Coods

320.00 1,600.00 l8I 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 1111172390

t5 21.00 315.00 182 10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - l ln-nos 39174000 56.70

280.00 I8 50 4010135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 EIbo* - I In -

405 00 IE 729010068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - I In -nos r 5 I 21.04

1J917,1000 12.008 96.00

6 10070 - Pllmbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - I 39174000 It 51 00 .l0tt 00 !8 73 14

1191?4000 r0 
I

20.00 200.00 I8 36 00

39172390 6 210 00 1.260.00 t8 226.80

10073 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Elborv - 3/4 In - 39174000 30 330.00I1.00 I8 59.40

t0 10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 tn 39174000 10 8.00 80.00 l8 14.40

17 00 .125 00 76 50

i )

l-5

Subjr-.ct lo Hydaabad Jurisdiction ,luthotised signotory

l0 28.00

il3l - ,-

14

,lI
j,





Purchase Order ill
75

lilillillililt ill
PageGi i Of 2 25-03-2021 l2:23:tl PM

901
24.@3.21 11:13:31

From Company : G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-lA7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

Supplier Details
lSummit Sales LLP

5-4-187l3&4 ,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 75901 13195

-atoi9l9
Quote Date

25-O3-2021

Nil
__l

25-O3-2021

rll
Doc Date

csrrN 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

040-66335551

l

l
96t8244433 SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Qtv Rate Diso6 GST AmountI .l

I
I 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 ft len)

- nos
5.00 320.00 0.00 18.00 1,888.00

0.00 18.00 371

0.00 18

477.90

8.00 48t.44

10.00 20 00 236.00

6,00 0.00 18 1,486.80

0.00 18.00 389.40

8.00 0.00 18

5.00

4.00

18,00

2.00 747 00

99.00 0

2

3

Authorlsed Signato

10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - l ln - nos

10135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 1 In - nos

15.00

10.00

15.00

8.00

0030

10.00

12 00

00

00

00

00

47 .OO

51.00

70

403302A

27 0

00

008

00

00

8

00

00

00

18

81

5

4 10068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVCTee - 1 In - nos

10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In - nos

6 10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - | ln x 314
In - nos

7 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling - 1 ln
x 3/4 In - nos

8 10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In - nos

10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos

L2 10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3/4 in X
1/2 in - Nos

13 10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 314 in X
U2 in - nos

14 10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In - nos

15 10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In - nos

16 10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1In - nos

L7 rOO97 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 3/4 In - nos

12.00

00

0.00

0.0051.00

0.00

1

18.00

18.00

1

18.000.00

18.00

113.28

210.00

00119

11

40

50

00

94

501

087

00

00

25

51

77

40

00

00

0

0

001

0

0

8.004.00

277 .30

o.72

37.76

2

00

00

00

00

00

8

18

1 92346

Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons

Fo. Summk Sales LLP

\
o.3 ,oLl

00

Da,.€ | __JJ_

64

Item Name





1B

91

Purchase Order
PageGir Of 2 25-03-2021 I2:23:l I PM

10083' Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Female adapter - 1 In -
nos
FTA 1"

10089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - 1In - nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1 In - nos

10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

21 00

8.00

12.00

4.00

217 00

00

00

00

o

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

Orlqinal / Offic. Copy / Purchase Diy.Copy

2.72

5.28

6879

,o7

58

6

300

00

00

B

I

8

I

1

1

62

4820

12 255 18.00

_|
Total Order Value . . .

RU : Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Six and Paise Fou Four On

Tellls-alClordi!i-e!5i

Speclflcatlon , As per details given in the quotation

Paymont Tems Afrer Delivery & Produciion of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivory Date Next Day.

v Dqliyery Location 119, 191 Synergy Square 1

Phone.

Penallty For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for labourquarter
pulpose

Complodon Date Nil

ltleasurment Nil

Security Nil

Remarks

Accepted the above Terms and coodluons

Fot Summtt 3.16 LLP

Ddte | - J_,1_

1,203.60

l
I L3t756.44

_.1





DEI-IVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
-4-18713 & 4, Il Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road Socunderabad - 500003

Email: purchasdgnodrpropenies.com

fiupplier,/cusrt,mcrlrransFrrer-coPl GSTIN/tjl\I:36ACQr.s2044cI27
DC No.

Ioll.26{13-20?l

Customer Details 14301

L,oc Rcq No 13 t95

DC Datc. 26-03-20?t

Rcq ID

Req Date

649 t4

23-03-2021
CSTIN: 36AAHCG494OKIZC

GV DiscoveD, Ccntcr Pyt Ltd

I 19, t9l, Sl1rcrs SquareI

Q!v

l5I I0251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Rcducer Elbow - 3/4 in X l/2 in - Nos

Description of Coods

39 r7

HSN/SAC

I 0252 - Plunrbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 3/4 in X l/2 in - nos
l

5

43 10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In - nos

4.t 10091 - Plumbrng - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 ln - nos 391?4000

) 239174000

39174000

10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - I In - nos

I0089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - I In - nos

10097 . Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC BallValve - 3/4 In - nos

10083 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Fenule adapter - I In - nos

2

li

L2

3917 t29 10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - I In - nos

l0 10099 - Pltunbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs 35061000 4

1l

12

l3

l.l

l5

L6

llt

t9

R'I'

c)r\
(\:ii

o
24 *
25 7

n

2lt

29

a0

t-!$
oo

),

frrr Summit Salcs

Subject to Hvderabad Jurisdiction A|thorised sigatory

Po No. i zssot

I po oare. I zs-ot-zozt 
L

1

t7

1

- -t-------------------i

20

22

2i

26

//





Invoicc Datc. 26-03-2021

PO No. 75901

PO Date 25-03-2021

SupplierIeuslomlr/ Tn'nsFder - Copy

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioo, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

EnEil : purchasg(alnodiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CI 27
Invoicp No. 16687

soomJF-{#slT e'py
tolt:2643-2Al

b4914

23-03-2021

Customer D€tails

CV Discove4' Center Pvt Ltd

119,191. S!'nergv Squar€ I

CSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

FTA I"
10089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - I In-nos

10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adaptcr - I 3{)1?

Req ID

Req Date

62

36.72

35 64

for Summit Sales

t2

8

ll

CGST

563.3t

SGST

563.31

Total Taxable Amoult

Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Eive and Paise Sixty Two Only

Loc Rcq No t3 195

IISN/SAC Qt)- Rate Cross Tar Amt

l13

18 42.30

t0251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Rcducer Elbow -

t0252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reduccr Tee - 3/4

Description of Coods

3917 t5

17

,10 600.00

235.00

4 51.00 204.00 ll{10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In -

576soq 32.00 i rs 
i

t0091 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 tn - 39r74000 .l

147.0q 294.00 llt 52.92t0098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valvc - I In - ll9l740{JU 2

198.00 llt

496.00 llt 89.28

.t it 00 576.00 l8 103.68

t0 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - it5061000 4 255.00 1,020.00 18 t83.60

I

I

I

t2

I

I

IOST 1,126.62

7 ,385.62

g.006 )5 II

Subject to H] derabad Jurisdiction si!?otory

t08 00

d t0097 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball valve - 3/4 39174000 2 9e.00

7 10083 - Pl|lllbing - CPVC - cPvC Female adapter - | |

8

L+

l----+-

t4

It





riuppLer /eu.sk,mer/ Trunsp()ner - C(,p\

Customer Details

. GV DiscoYery Cenrer Pvt Ltd

I19,19t, Slnerg/ Squate l

(iSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18'l/3 & 4-ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Sccundcrabad - 500003

Emai I : purchase@Tnodiproperties.com

GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044Cl27

Req ID '
Req Date

Loc Rcq r""o 13195

Description of Coods

I of I 26-01-2021

1006E - Plumbug - CPVC - CPVC Te€ - I ln - nos

2t

2

2

)

2

3
LiE

for Summit Srles L

DC No. 14300

DC Datc. 26-03-2021

75901

PO Date. 25-03-2021

649 t4

23-03-2021

IISN/SAC Qq

I I0053 . Ptumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipc - 25 mm (t0 ft len) - nos 39172390

2 l()07.1 - Plunrbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - lln-nos 39174000 I5

3i lol35 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - I In - nos t0

l5

a 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I In - nos 39174000 8

I10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Redrcer - llnx3/4ln-nos
10065 - Plunbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling - I Inx314ln-nos

:r9174000

391740{X) It)

39172390 6

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elborv - 3/4 In - nos9 39r 74000 30

lq 10061 - PlumbiDg - CPVC - CPVC Coupting - 3/4ln - nos 39174000 10

ll 10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tcc - 31,1 hr - nos 39i7.1000 25

12

l-l

l{
l5

t6

l8

l!l ffiE}\
2A //^e74"*^oliL)\

I;(ff'.4\p4\;li
o

t
2

Dt:

I r,1

I,

Subject to H]delabad Jurisdiction

PO No. l

l

8 10052 - Plumbirg - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm ( l0 fl len) - nos

---r.--l |- -.
l7

_.]__
\-L2?]

23

28

Auhorir"a ggro/4
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Summit Sutqq I,"Lq . . - ^ ^Tr?a.!usrr cepy#54-lrl713 & 4,llFloor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TAX ]NVOICE

Email: purchaseia'imodipropertic{.c6m

GSTI n-/UNI : 36ACQFS2044C I 27suppl rcT / (:urlomcr / Tni n sponer - C.'p\

GV Discoveq, Center P14 Ltd

I l9,l9l, Syll€rry Square I

CSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

Description ofCoods

10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - I In - nos

10068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - I In-nos I_i

10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Coupling

ll 10067 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4In - nos

ICST CCST SCST

485.91 485.91

Rupees : Six Thousand Three Hundred Sevenry and Paise Eighty 1'wo Only

Invoicc Datc.

Req ID

Req Date

5t

64914

23-03-202t

loll:26{13-2r)21

7l90

7:1 1.1

405.00

40n 0{) l8

for Summit Sales

l8

36.00

76.50

Customer D€tails Inr oicc No 16686

2.6-03-2021

7590tPO No

PO Datc. 25-03-2021

Loc Rcq No ]] 195

I ISN/SAC Qty Ralc Cross TarTo Tfi( Amt

320.0q 1,600.00 l8 288.0010053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 39172390 l

2l39r 74000 li 315.00 l8 56.70

50.4010135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - I In -

27.00

8 12.00 96.00 l8 t7.285 39r7400010092 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - I ln -

39174000 I10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - I li6

8

31) 1?4000 t0 200.00 l8

3917239010052 - Plurnbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10 2r0 1.260.00 l8 226 80

20

6

330.00 l3 59.4010073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elborv - 3/1 In - 3.9174000 I 1.0030

l0 Ii917400010061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In l0 l]0.00 I8 1,1.40

39174000 t7 425 00

It

,i

l2

l

Total Taxable Amount

Total lnl oic€ Amount

5,399.00 971.82

6,370.82

Subject lo Hyderabad Jurisdiction Auho se,l signdtory

1

r0 28 0q 280.00 ; 18

I T

l3

l4

t5
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tRt funvar,ti ADs

Cell :939L766777
Phone : 27 716677

# 32-70ll, Bank Colony, R.K. Puram, Secunderabad-56.

INVOICE

lnvoice Noi 2020 -21 I 1 54

To,
M/s

Date: 26.03.2021

GV Discovery Centers Pvt. Ltd.
5-4-l 87/3&4,llnd Floor,
MG Road,Secunderabad-O5.

GSTI N : 36AAH C G49 40K1ZC

S.No. Size Particulars Date of Display Amount
SAC CODE : 998351

t

Er\

Add:CGST @ 9%

Add:SGST @ 9%

fotai
Rupees in words: Twen ty Seven Thousand One Hundred Fourty Only

Pan Card No: AEQPR6876M

GSTI N :364EQPR6876M2Z9
Bank Details : State Bank of lndia

AJc No 62393539940

IFSC No S81N0008025

Defence Colony Bra nch

24.03.21 To 23.04.21 23,000

23,000

1 25 Thumku nta

2,070
2,070

27,140

o

E-mail : sribh ava n iads @gma il.com

For SR ADS.

/t: ; iI
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&e to: X Aa6t.

\
PURCHASE DIVISION

1 edvice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: 20-4-21 Prepared by PRABHAKAR

7 55',72 PO / WO Date. l5-3-21

Supplier Name SUMMIT SALES LLP PO/WO amount l,66,852-00

OV Discovery Center P!,r LtdFirm,/Company Project I 19,l9l, Synergy square

Sl. No.
I

Bill Date Bill amount

I rcp$--l6L4q1 19-4- 1,66,852-00

1,66,852-00Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC.No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRNSl. No

,dYes o NoI 14082 t6-3-21

DYes D No2

Amount B Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C Other Debits

// 1,66,852-00Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue , 1,66,852-00

Amount F - Difference (A - E): CST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO /WO \d Yes o Excess receiyed tr Short received a Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? low)exp alne

Excess / short material received - withitaeceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O g,Yes o No - wait for balance material B No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Pavment - due date 26-04-21

Remarks

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
biI

Accountant

-l^{,

ACoouhts

l,fttT""r
<- u rl --- -u

,51\tl 14
Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited end the bills total does not match pre JV for debit ft
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is nore than the space provided. Clearly mark e space prov ided with '

)

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement to approve
all bills Ilom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Altach JV, Oflice copy of POiWO, DCs and bills ro this advice.5. A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, elc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts
10,000/- 7 . MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-

manager if value exceeds Rs

\

x

PO/WO no.

Bill No.

3.

o Yes - Rs. l- ANo

Purchase

Manager

Sign: T
/.,,Date





TAX TNVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4. ll Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl : purchasoi@modiproperties. com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS20{4C I Z,7

Req ID

oRlturrds:L ittvo{cE

I of I 16-0?"2011SupPlier/Cuslomer/Tmrlsponer - CoFf

GV Dscovery Center r,*t Ltd

I l9,l9l, Slnergv Square I

GS'I]N : 36AAHCG49.I0KlZC

1t

IGST CGST

t2,726.00

for Summit S

Crrstomer Details Invoicc No. 16444

ln\ oicg Datc t6-03-2021

PO No. 7 5572

PO Date. t5-03-202 t

61252

Req Date 23-02-202 |

Loc Rcq No 168434

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qb)- Ratc Gross TwL% Tax Amt

I 2051 - Carpentl' - hardware - Binding wire - 20 2000 70 141.400.00 Ilt 25,452.00

I

l

SGST

t2,726.00

Total Taxable Amount

Total Invoice Amount

141,400 00

166,852.00

25,45 )

Rupees : One I-akh(s) Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only

Subject lo H)derabad Jurisdiction -1u

LLP

l

Tt l

2

3

:

a-t

I

,

110

,..-, 
r 2l

LL l

l4

15

-4

0/
-r (( 1-t .

\E\f





.G)lolr

Purchase Order
l5 04 2021 l5:31:09

pany : G v Discovery Center PYt Ltd
5-4-lA7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-so

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

uluillililililtil
From Com 71 .03.27 4:5@:42

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSIIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followinq Items.

Item Name

1 2051 - Carpentry - hardware - Binding wire - 20 guage -

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

Qtv Rate

2,000.00 70.70 0.00 18.00 166,852.00

Total Order Value . . . 165,852.O0

Pomlity For D6l.y

Transportitior Cost

VY.rranty

Adv.ncs P.id

\-. Olhar T6rmg

Completion Datr

raSurm6nt

Sscurity

Remalts

kgs

RuDees : One Lakh(s) Sixtv Six Thousand Eiqht Huldred FiftJ Two lql

Plb06.

Nit

Transpod co6t *r€ll ba bon]e by us

Nit

Nit

We r6erye he righl b qed itoms not oonlormiry k quelity and specifcalioos, HamalidErges lrduded.Above Order for site pupoeo

Nil

Nit

Nit

PO N075128.

Fot C V Dbc,very Cenaer pn Ltd

Authonsed Stgnatory
Accepted the above Termg And Conditions

Fot S,nmft l;.b€ LLP

75572

15-03 2021

NIL

15-03-2021

Supply

Dis0/6 GST Amount

D.le : )l)l_

168434

Terms and Conditions :

Spcclficrtion / B[nd As por d6bil8 givefl in fE quoblioo

PrynrdTlrms Afler delivery and produclion ofbill

Tu GST is induded in tle above p )e6

oGlittry Drt! Next Day.

DcliEry Locdior 119,191 Synoey SquEr€ 1





sition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

8

9

Company Name GV Discovery centre Date 20 04 2021

I 19,191 Synergy Square ISire & Phase 04:00

Supplier Req. No 168634

Material required before date ID No. 6ti 2sz-
No Description Size Units lnward No Date

20 garge 2000 KGSI Binding Wire

2

3

4

5

6

7

/r49" - Yt0

BHAVANIPrepared By

Remarks:For Site Purpose
11

20.4 2021 sisr. t oge?.'isf) /
Sign.& Date

Time:

Quantity I

II

II

I

Nv

( d





DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
' #5-4-187/3 & 4, tl Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Seqmdsrabad - 500003

Email: purchase, a modi properties.com

supprie. / crElomer / rransponer - coFn, GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

GV Dscovery Center Pvt Ltd

I t9,l9l, Syner$/ Squarel

Req lD 61252

(ISTIN : 3r,AAHCG4940KlZC

t of I : 16"03-2021

20002051 - Carpentr]' - harduarc - Binding $ire - 20 guage - kgs

:r

Customer Details DC No. 14082

DC Datc. 16-03-2021

PO No 7 5572

PO Datc. 15-03-2021

Req Date 23-02-)Q l

Loc Req No 168434

Qt,YHSN/SACDescription of Goods

4

)
6

7

8

9

t0

n
I2

t3

l4

I

l8

20

)

23

21

2

2

28

6E;/N..

!nwerd No:

INWA RD

;uNi
FIRN NO:

F. ceived BY:

t iiD
D

ummit Salcs

Subject to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction VallE sc0tery Cenler Pvt. Ltd.

a

I

3 t

+
I rsl
F---1-
116

'eJ
I

22

29

u0 x;l

ll

\
I

L Au*or*a",s/rf
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TAX INVOICE

Total Tfl\able Amount

Total

lt'3PY
Summit Sales LLP I

' #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchaser'g)prodiproperties.com

supplier / c,Llromer / rransporter - con. GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CI27
Customer Details

2051 - Carpentr)' - hard$are - Binding wirc - 20

Gross

10 14t.400.00

14t.400 00

l8

166.852.00

1of1 : 16{3-20:l

?5.45? 00
IGST

Rupees : One lakh(s) Sixty Six Thousand Eight

CGST

12.726.00

SGST

t2,'726.00

\e? lot

P

In\oice No. t6444

ln!oice Date. l6-03-2021

PO No. 7 5572

l5-03-2021

)3-02-2021

Loc Rcq No t68434

Rate TaxYo

6t t5:

HSN/SAC QIDescription of Goods

PO Datc.

Req Date

Rcq lD

GV Dscovery Center P\{ Ltd

I l9,l9l. Slncrg/ Square I

(;STIN : 36AAHCG494qKIZC

Tax Amt

2000 25,452.00

2
L

l

j

1

t0

ll

li

I

Subjcct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit

4

6

rq | | I

9,

:, 12

llllrrl
:r

l5

---=1

L

i,rru-



I

/tr\



o

6

,:

t

o

o

q
J

G

E

:,

oq
o
N
o"
@

q
g
(o
N.l!
0)
,9
o
.g
N
No
@

oc
o
.c
o
.E

q>
Eod9
Brm>
>,Eco
E!! ;

:S B

o.: cac tr
E,S I
t; o):-' c
oN z
odi E

E" 3

;o Eoo

EP ,9

EE, E
,' ll)

39;3
- oo Er
9aL;E
t 3E E E

o<

ooo
ai ci ci

d

o
o

l
.o
!
oo
o)

I!

to

9rplaa
HOo
;O(/,
ctrlo oo
octr

c
f
o
E

.g
fo
z
o
0-

=

!
o
o
o

Ni
o
E

rolo
NN3i
trI\ll:0,;

d+z&

d

3H
ia I
e d,p?
EEE?oois
ag i6
Ot\AZ
la> Jo=>t:oU

E
o

E>Jc

E=!AF;,

E6R
=; !4

o:o
5:x
O6;

6'
z)
:")
aaD-O

t___



l-n,: 4*[z
Pt,ts,CHASE DI!'ISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier $

t

Amount C -Other Debirs

Close PO i W?O

Approved

Siq-'r

Notes: l- Il case amount to be credited er and the bills total does not match for debit or credit. 2. Attachadditional sheets if quantity ofbills orDCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,seeatiachment'. 3. purchase Oflicer can approv€ pos/Wos upto Rs. I0,000/-, Puchase Manager or proculement Manager to approveall bills from t 0,000/- ro 1,00,000/- .{. A[tach ,!1 O{Iice copy ofpOAVO, DCs and bilis ro this advice. 5. In Amount A, exuiudefansport, Hamali charges, etc and instea.d include tn

by

0r
Prepared by NEHADale:

PO / WO Dat€
\6 j 1-(

4.qgs.oPO/WO amou t

POA#O no

Supplier Name
r.5ta'to
SS,,P

Project t)5DQ- rFirm.iCompany &\! 0c
Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date

I

Bill amount

*6 3
I 16611 rLl R.q95.oo

I

3

4

fulount A - Bills toral(Exoluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
E q0s.co

Sl. No. DC ,NO DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

96 tl qoL z.t trYes r Nc
\qu-4 t

2 n Yes n No

3 tr Yes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transpofiation charges

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the $]pplier

AmountE-P9/WOvalue
.oo

Quantity received as per PO AVO es o Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)

Amount F - Difference 14 -E): GST-18%

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? €+€e€-\Io{€xptainei-beto}t)

Excess / short material received

es - No - wait for bal6nce materiai I No (explained below)

Adr-ance paid / PDC given (dedua wtcn paying)
rNo

oYes Rs. I

o-r
Psyment - due date

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bi

Accounts
Manager

?tv I
Date

lO,00O/- 7. MD to approve all bills above I,00,u00r'-
Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

I
I

I

1.

I

l

lRemarks:

I

i

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I





Invoice No. t6677Customer Details

PO No 't5470

PO Datc. 10-03-2021

Req ID

Req Datc

64561

l0-03-2021

Description of Coods IISN/SAC Qt] Ratc Cross T ax'Yo Ta\ Amt

500 t7 8,500.00 -5 425.004034 - Consumables - \runny* Bag - other - nos

I

I

I

I

ICST CGST

212.50

SGST

212.50

Total Tarable Amount

Total Invoic€ Amoult
8.500 0r.) 125.00

8,925.00llItup igh r rrrl'l hou.a utcN ilunrirorl [-ive O
'fwerly nly

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
f54-187/3 &  ,llFloor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchas(@Tnodiproperties.com

s,l,rrrrr/(usk,mcr/rnn{Fner-(i,p\ GSTIN/uNI:36ACQFS2044CIZ7 lo[1:26-03-?021

GV Dscovery Center P\t Ltd

119, t9l, Slnergr Square I

cs']'IN | 36AAHCO4940KIZC

In\ oicc Datc.

Loc Rcq No

for Summit

Subject to Hydsrabad Jurisdiclion

t3t79

t-

2

)

6

7,

tt

q

,r 

- 

1

l
.._ 12

--l--T--l

__.---'-

[:i
\+i

'"r6m9{
-,"3o{g'
-. n' ,ltttnrisat sig#te





,.fase(s) I or I ,l 03 2021 I lilli2l

Purchase Order

.MlllIillllH,From Company : G V Dlscoyery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-LA7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham N4ansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-soo{

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

Sqpplier Oetails

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-LA7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96ln44433

Kind Attn ! Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

1 4034 - Consumables - Gunny Bag - other - nos

E' ht housand Nine Hundred Twe nty Five Odv.

Terms and Conditions :

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 10-03-2021

SupplyType Supply

Rate ois GST AmountQtv

As per detaih given in the quotation.

After Delivery & Production of bill Debited from Surasani Const

All taxes included in above price.

Next Day.

119, ,91 Synergy Square 1

0.00 5.00

Total Order Value . . . 8,925.00

00500 17.00

sp€cificatio[ /

Patllrenl Terms

Tax

Delivery Date

D.livory Locati,

Phone

Penality For Delry Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be bome by us

W.rra[ty Nil

Advance P.id Nil

we reserve the right to reject items not conlorming to quarity and specifications. Above order for site use purpose
NiI

M
Nit

Otller Terms

Completixr Date

tle8sirmetlt

Security

Rcmarks

Fot c V Ot @vcty Ceat.r pn Lt.,

Authorised Signatory
Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

For .Sarrrrrrt srhs lapt

I

D.t : I t

poc r{o Itol9 1317e

Doc Date 10-03-2021

e,s2i.oo 
I

Eup9es





Name:

Site & PhEse

Material required beforc date:

Desription

Nc . For Columns dressing grrpose

Sigfl.& Date

t lote: On rwi6 of matffial at sitc $rite iaward rumber and date in las 2 columns

2

3

4

_5

6

7

I

CVD(]
Ganoopolis lrme

Dale

t5.03.2021

Req. No

ID No
e .1(e 

r

Quantiry UritsSize Irward No f)ate

5tx) NosSTDGuny Bags

/\9

Vineetha
r0.03.2021 Sign. & Date

uisitron Form
l0 03 2_o2l

14 58

13179

-'.*<.ffi*.G1#r

J\PPS.ti:rfEs &Y

0 9 I'IAR 20zl

e

I

i

3. ;.,1; .: ".r,l::;;:ir l,11i{i
3iL.i,3(t i.;ra,.ia,l{:l

N.T-

I

I



a



l.
4.

:

D EL\\ ER\ C.11 ALL AN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secuoderabad - 500003

Email: purchase,'rzlmodipropcrties.com

GSTINtuNI: 36ACQFS20{4C I27Supplicr / ( ust(ncr / Trtlnipotlcr - C(py

Crncne allel 0iscoxet

I ()f I 2ri-al:l-2{)l I

2

for Surnmit Salq

Customer Details DC No. 14291

GV Discovery Center ht Ltd

I l9,l9l, Sytergv Squarc I

DC Datc.

PO No

PO Datc.

CSTIN: 36AAHCO494OKIZC

Req II)

Req Datc

Ioc Rcq No

26-03-2021

75470

l0-03-2021

6456t

l0-03-2021

13179

Description of Coods IISN/SAC aq,
4034 - Consumables - Gunny Bag - other - nos 500

{t

I

lt I

I

t2

ll

t6

!'

2(',)

:1 o
*

Inw

25

26

2-7

29

?o

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

2

4

f

q

td

l4l

I rsl

ttx
lr8!

t1)

))'

28

5+_t-i-

---'-_-.-

,tuh*iua 
'igh"$,y//





Supplier / Cunomer / Tftnsf'(,ncr - Cop)

GV Discove4, Ceder h.t Ltd

I t9,l9l, Syner$/ Squarel

CSTIN I 36AAHCG494OKIZC

\ A,x\N\ o\tt

Summit Sa\es LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4,II Floor, Soham MaosiorL M.G.Road. Secunderabad .

Email : puchasefalfl odipropertues. com

GSTIN/LINI: 36ACQFS2014C I 27

I-w Rcq No

'*!H{i' ,',y enpy
I of 1 ; 2ar-03-2tt? I

425.00

{or Summit Sales

Customer Details

PO No 7 54',70

PO Datc. 10-03-2021

Req lD

Req Date

6456t

t0-03-2021

13t79
Description of Goods Cross Ta.lrYo Tax Amt

4034 - Consumables - Gunny Bag - other - nos 8,500.00 )

I

lt

I

ICST CCST

212.50

SGSI

212.50

Total Taxable Amoult

Total Invoicr Amount
8.-500.00

8,925.00

425.00

NineRupecs Eighr Thous nrlil I1umlred Twen oFivety nly

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdicrion

I t *i*N" froon ------ -- l
rn.oicc oaic. -r zolr+ozl _--

HSN/SAC ] ety Rate I
I s00 17.0d

z

3

.l

5

[d.-=I_-T-r_-_l-=rT-
7

8

ii,l

t9il ]_'. ---. -' -_-
-_--;- __ 

r_ ]_l
l

- 
12

____-L--_l

trl
Il5

t-__ _ __-t_
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An- \>', ltzl3
SE DIVISION

B-Q^z\
approval for credit to supplierg

Prepared by

Advice

N,IOLINIKA

POAVO no qLlq6! PO / WO Date. q-L-L\
PO,A O amount Q,rtS,t\55LLP
ProjectFirm./Company

Gv Dt- Qtn o{o )i1
Bill No Bill Date Bill amountSI, NO

t - 2-)-\ 2,1tr(.8}'I t 9 &z-o
2

3

4

&,rtS.t!Amounl A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

DC matches MRND(l No D(]. DateSl. No

oYes n NoI
/

trYes tr No2

trYes D No3

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportntion charges

Amount C Olher Debits

I, t& s.8:Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

AmountE-PO/WOvalue d, rr s- \)
Amount F - Difference (A E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO AVO /Yes a Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? BYes-E]{otelflAii€dbeloO-

o (explainedD )

Close PO i W?O ,pYes o No wait for balance material n No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. /- aNo

Payment - due date 2!-o.-t - 2' I
Remarks

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

N,I D Accounts
receiver of

bill

Acoountant Accounts
Manager

Sign (W,o";- tDate tB lrf rl 4 u v

E\cess / short material received

Notes; l. In case amount to be to supplier and the bills total does not match W for debit or creditl Attachadditional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mar the space provided with,seeattachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos{ os upto Rs. 10.000/_ , Purchase Manager or Procuremcnt Manager to approveall bills from 10,000/- ro 1,00,000/- 4. Attach fV, Office copy of POl''WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, excludetransport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 610,000/- 7. MD to approve alt bills above 1,00,000/-
Tobeapproved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

foate,

I MRN No
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Supplier Name

I

I

I

I

Ii I

I rc





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4.187/3 & 4. II Floor, Soham Mansion- M.G.Road, Sccunderabad - 500003

Email: purchasei4luodipropertics.coln

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044Cl 27

oRrfrruil 
tfyyorcE

Supplier / Customer /'fraNpo(er - Copi' lofl:08{2-2021

qustomer Details Invoicc No 15820

GV Dscdvery Cdritdi h,t Ltd

Sy No, 542, Genome Valley, Turkapally

Invoicc Datc 08-02-2011

PO No.

PO Datc. 01-ti2-2021

GSTIN: 36AAHCG494OKIZC
Lrcc Rcq No i8260i

Ratc Gross TaxY" Tax Amt

I 8189 - Steel - other - MS HoardingBoard-6InX.l 1838 00 I 8t8 00 t3 330 84

Req ID 6,1642

Rcq Date 04-02-202t

HSN/SAC Qt-v

24 06q 11.40 2.60

.l

&

t2

i

IGST CCST SGST Total Taxablc Amount r.852.40 333.44
\66.72 Total Invoice Amount

for Summit Sales LLp

Rupees : Two Thousald One Huldred Eighry Five aDd paise Eighry Three OlIy

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

74464

Description of Goods

TT--

2 6l 88 - Miscellatreous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sfl L

rrrr

5

7

q

1d j

l3

l+l rl
- 

--- 

_ i--

--l 
166r,

2.r85.83

q-.





Page(s) I Of l

Purchase Order
04-02-2021 I6:05:l0

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-LA7l3e4,II nd FIoor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-sooo3

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

.)!:.!'!,\l'll$.J}\.
From Company :

-l

L
supplier oetails l
Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7l3e4, nd floor,Soham Mansion,Mc Road,Secunderabad

Doc No

Doc Date

74464 182605

o4-02-2021

uote No Nil

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551

uote Date 28-06-2018

9618244433 upply

Amount

(ind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

- Steel - other - MS Hoarding Board - 6In X 4ln -
Nos

6188 - Miscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

Rate Diso/o GST

i l-e3&oi i o.oor taooF

aty
1no 2,168.84

2 16.99

L-
Total Order Value . . . 2,145.

Two ThousaLdl?Le Eu!dje!, Eigbry Five qlnd Laise Eighry Tllleg qn]y

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification IBnnd

PaymentTerms

Ta-x

Dellvery Date

D€livery Location

Pemlity For Delay

Transpo.lation Cost

\-, Warranly

Advance Peid

Ohe, Tenns

Complelion Date

Moasurment

Security

R6mart3

A! itsm snal be ofgood qualily.

After Delivery & Prcdudbn of bill

Alltares indLded in above pdce.

Next Wo*ing Day.

lnnopolb

Sy ne542, Genome ValE, Thu apaly, HydeBbad, Telangana

Phone. 950221101.|

Nit

lncluded in he above pdce.

Nil

Nit

We reserve the righl to rejed items not confoming to quality and specifications.Above oder lor advertjsing puDose.

NA

Nit

Nit

Fot G V Discorery C.ntcr pt Lad

Authorlsed Stgnatory
Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Sunmitsat.s LLp

t

24.OO 0.60 O.OO 18.00

-L
Bupees:





Requisition Form

GVDC Date 04-2-2021Compan;,Name:

Genopo lis l0:00Sitd & Phase :

Req. No. \82 6o(S..rpplier Summit Sales LLP

Material required before date: ID No. Gzcvz-
No Description Size Quantity Units lnward No Date

I 6x4 board 6x4 I

2

4

6

Approved byPrepared By

7

Murali

Sign. & DateSign.& Date

\
?e

tt$Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Time:

3

/..rrl\5

narks:





1

This property belongs to:

. lvlr. Raghuveer Reddy, Mr. D. Ramchandra Reddy, Mr. D. Vishnuvardhan Reddy and Mr. D.
Vij ayvardhan Reddy.
Sy. Nos. 197 , 198,201 & 202, Turkapally Village, Shamrirpet Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District,

. Telangana.
Phone no.: 98622 22222 / 9l00l 26998.

1s\
qt"s c?\

-x

(/'

\
Y 

e'/ 0t
Y/,





4/19t2021

Re: Regarding invoice details

Prasad E (prasad@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Monday, 19 April, 2021,02:01 pm IST

From

To:

Dale:

Prabhaker sir,

We have raised and sent requisition to Murthi and made PO.

Board received and also fixed at near GVDC new land, saying 'land belongs to..

Murthi has PO.

Regards,

Prasad.

On Mon, 19 Apr 2021 al1:51 PM, Prabhakar P
<prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Prasad,

Kindy confirm the material received

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | 3 ak modip_'!p91!S!.cotn
Modi Properties P\.t. Ltd. I rvrvw. nrodi p_topstliss.sont
5-4-18'l/3 &4,MG Road, Secunderabad-03 l+91 4066335551
Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded message ---
From: vineetha . <vineetha@modiproperties.com>
To: PRABHAKAR@MODIPROPERTIES.COM <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Monday, '19 Apri|, 2021 , 01 : 19:23 pm IST
Subject: Fw: Regarding invoice details.

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: vineelha . <vineetha@modiproperties.com>
To: Prabhakar@modiproperties Com <prabakar@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Ashaiya . <ashaiya@modiproperties.com>; sachin_modiproperties.com
<sachin@modiproperties.com>; Audit Admin <praveen@modiproperties.com>; prasad
<prasad@modiproperties.com>; Narsing . <narsing@modiproperties.com>; Rajesh Babu
<rqeshbabu@modiproperties.com>; Sanketh M. <sanketh@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Monday, April 19, 2021, 0'l : 1 5:50 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: Regarding invoice details.

Dear Prabhakar Sir,
Invoice.no 15820 is belongs to promotion division (Hoarding Board).As we have not raised any
requisition and we have not received any invoice to site.
This is for your information.

11,

Yahoo Mail- Re: Regarding invoice details.
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v
--+rsdPLIRCHASE DI\'ISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Notes: L In case amount to be to er and the bills total does not match prepare fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DC is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ollicer can Poywos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approv€

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- 4. Attach JV, O{fice copy of POAVO, DCs and bills to this advice.5. In Amount d exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To b€ approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

I0,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

t
NEIIADate

Lq
I

\ 2
PO,AVO no

15 q89 PO / wO Date
13r

ss LLP
PO^YO amountSupplier Name

\, 5l o,ur o
Firm,/Company

Cr{ O. Proj ect
SlNedarrl rtq tq t

Bill No

l5-r3 ?

Bill Date

3o 3 7l

Bili amounP

l. ( lt.u a
I

S1, NO

l

4

1,5 [o.L{o
DC No DC, Date MRN No DC matches MRNS1. No

3o I
2-t1 Qo1 At{

1

1q331
tr Yes tr No

2 tr Yes tr No

Amounl B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

\,51o -q o
Arnount E PO / WO value

\,Y-16 L.( O
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO AVO Ftes a Excess rcceived o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO i Bill acceptable? nJes r, No (erplei.ed below)

E Apprsved within a€eeptable linits p Ne (eeiairetbdow)

za{es n No - wait for balance material r: No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (dedua ntrcn paying) lr4---------1-rYes-Rs No

Payment - due date
rs \ra\r- r

Remark s

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

biI

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase

Manager

Sisn. a-1 .L
\,,lDate glelL)

I

I

Prepared by:

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

+

I

I

I Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
I

I

l3 oYes tr No l

I

I

I

I

I

I Arnount D (D:A+B{) - Amount to be credited to the spplier: I

I

I

I

I

I

I





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

suppicr,uusronrcrrrransrxnx-c.p! JffiL"nff;"d;ff.&, I of I : -lll"0l-21J.: I

Sandisk

30-03-2021

for Summit Sales LLP

iGST

hvoicp No. t6733Customer DctaiJs

PO No 75982

PO Datc. 29-03-2021

I -? I75

In\oicc Datc.

GSTIN : 36AAIICG194OKIZC
Loc Req No

GV Dscovery Center Plt l-td

I l9,l9l, Slmerg)I Squarcl

64507

09-03-2021

Req ID

Req Date

QF'' Rate Cross Tax9iDescription of Co<is HS^'iSAC Ta\ Amt

I 3520 - Computcrs and Pcripherals - SD Card - other - ) 640.00 1,280.00 I8 230.40

2

.l

)

8

l0

I

I

13

l4l

l5

CGST

I15.20

SCST

I 15.20

Total Tarable Amor,rat

Total Invoicc Amount

i

I
230.401,280. UO

1,510.40

Rupees i Ole Thousand Ifive Ilundred Teo and Paise Fr-rurty Only,

t1

Subjcct to Hydqabad Jurisdiction 16012.ulz

7

t4

i+

*
/\

+-





illlilll
15982

24.O3 .2

IIlll lll tI
PageG) I Of l

Purchase Order
29 Mat-21 ?:49:4) PM

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-lA7/3g4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-5ooo3
G S T No. : 36AAHCG494OK1ZC

1 11: 13:31

lrom company :

Supptier Details

mmit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

No 759A2 131.76
t-
Doc Date

Quote No

SupplyType

29-O3-2021

Nit

Date 29-O3-2021GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name atv Rate Diso/o

520 - computers and Peripherals - SD card - other - nos 2.00 640.00 oo
Sardlsk

Total Order value . . .

RU : One Thousand Five Hundred Ten and Paise Fourty Only.

Amount

0 1,510.40

.401,51O

Terms and Conditions:-

Speclficathn I Bnnd Brand is Sandisk- 64 GB

Paymenl Tems After Delivery 8 P.oduclion of bill

Tar lndusive of all targs

Delivery oate Next oay.

Deliyory Location 119, 191 SyneEy Square 1

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Wamnty

Advance P.id

Olher Terms

Completion Dats

lreasurment

Secudty

Remarls

Phooe.

Nit

Transpo( cost shall be bome by us.

Nil

Nit

We rcserye he dght b reject items not confomjng to quality and sp€citicalions, Above oder for CC Cameras, purpoGe

Nil

Nil

Nit

Fot e V Dlscoycty Cerraa. M Ltd

Authorlsed Slgnatory

accepted th€ above Terms And condtdons

Fot Sum,,ft gles LLP

oale | _/ /

-\





--

Name:

Noter On roscipt ofmalorisl rJ

uisition Form
Drtei
Time

Rcq. No.

ID No.

Sign. & Date

nunbcr s,d dat€ i! is$ 2 colums.

K.Narsing rao

AR i02t
d

1,. * .L,.-o;;;:,.',-. 1.

I O-OO Ers

M$crisJ before urgenl

GVDC
SYNERGY 1I9,I91

Quantity Units

11176

o
Inward No Date

2 No's

Desuiption

SD Cuds

Note :-C.C csmeras use purposo

No

I

Size

64 GB

Vinoetha

Xr
Prepared By

Sign.& Date 0e.$.2et t- ^,.

write

I

Site & Phase :

s.a-$-

I

I

I

I

!

\\--/

qJ^i{,,
U UY\

i

I





GV Discovery Cent€r Pt-t Ltd

I l9,l9l, Slnergy Square 1

DEI,IVERY CH A I,I, AN

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 & 4.IlFloor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road" Secturderabad - 500003

Emall: puchasegEodipropertres.com

suppric; I Lusromcr / Transponcr - Lroly GSTINfuM: 36ACQ[S2O44CLZ7
Customer Details DC No. t1339

30-03-2021

PO No.

PO Date. 29-07-2021

Req ID

Req Date

64507

@-03-2021

13176

Description of Coods IISNiSAC Qf.
3520 - Computers and Peripherals - SD Card - other - nos 2

5

(

1

9

t1

t)

t4

t5

t'l
t8

2t)

DC Date

Loc Req No

r oi I : jo-!i-2ar.i r

GSTIN: 36AAIICG494OKIZC

2l

).

R

o

4a
o
o

for Surnmii Sales

t)

11

IISWARD
DttlolBlr-lInlrard No: (?49
Dt: ql qaMRN No: QoaSU
Sigl:
ftq

NWA RO

Subjcct rter Pvt. Ltd. C'B A
\

.4uthorised signalory

75982

l3l
\-

- -+-----------------

lq

tl

rq

22

2i
t+

25
I

26

28

Received By:
104,w\4

I





TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Securdembad - 500003

Emarl : purchase(a)-rnodrprop€rties. com

GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQF S2B 44Cl Z7

Loc Req No

r:*pY

i'llPpi&i I Cuslo[ncr / Transf$dq - CoF!

GV Discover_v Ccnter Pvt Ltd

I t9,l9l, Slnergv Square I

(;STIN : 36AAHCG4940KIZC

11

IofI:-ltr-(,-l-2ll2l

I II{WARD
for Summit Sales

Inr','ard No:
Dl:

u- I

Invoic€ No.Customer D€tails t6733

Invoice Datc 30-03-2021

PO No. 75982

PO Datc 29-03-2021

Req ID

Req Date

64507

09-03-2021

13176

HSN/SAC Qtr Ratc CrossDescriptioo of Coods Tax9'o Tar Anrt

23520 - Computers and Peripherals - SD Card - other - 640 1.280.00 t8 230.40

Sandtsk

1

CGST

I15.20

SGST

I t5.20

IGST Total Taxable Amount

Total Invoice Amount

230.40

t.510.40

1,280,00

Eupees : Ote Tlrousand Five fluldn-'d Ten and paise Four{,y Ouly

Subjcct to Hldsrabad Jurisdiction

)

3

'5 i I i

6,

7

lt

|),

10

iif

-ffi-
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Dat,

PO )ro

PURCIIAS i I)IVISION
Advice for approvai li)r credit to supplier

l'r.Iiled by

Ir, ) WO Date.

I,( ) WO amountSupr i

Si!

Da1,

r Name
,

Fimr , ompany rl, D;<tort Cp*k '/
st. r IlillNo

lrr't) .c!

I llill [)are

c ?>*

3

Am, t A Bills k)tal(llxcluding Transport & Hamali Char:r,:

sl. l DC. Date

)-

Amr t B -Other C] cdits

Anr I (' Othcr l)ebits

l D (D=A+ B-C) - Anrourrt to be credited to the supl)1i.,A,

Anr,

An, t Il PO / WO value

Qua \ received as per PO r'WO

Is ci icnce between l)O / Bill acceptable?

Exc: , short material received

,l F - Diff'erence (A E)

lo: 'O ,' W?O

Pa,r,r ri due datc

Rer:

r i:xcess received o Short received tr Other (explained below)

(explained below):r \'( i ()

.Yc. Rs. I

;\r' r, r,cil rvithin acceptable limits o (explained below)

\o tvait for material tr No (explained below)

Ad, r paid / PDC given (cieduct rvhen paying) o

"t LI

,' ,r'cd Procurenl,:rri
Managai

l\,1 D

the bil ;illl does not match prepare JV OI debit or credit. 2. Attach
Lled. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

ii; r- l) ulchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

Notc,
addii
attac l

all bl
tran si

10,0 (

. In case amount to be c

rl sheets if quantity ofbi
nt'. 3. Purchase Officer

sup

DCs{ ol IE

ca ppro!e Po

rr)nr 5,000/- 10 1,00,000,'- . 4.lAttach DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

Ilamalicha|ges. etc and instead inclu in Anrount ll , ,r [-.c approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
c cop\' ol l \\'(),

e

lo a lvr
x<19"g t-*l,t l;tt
Qqiel- Di.t4 p.[ r]u f,tit*r"<n I

\V, nllcorrrrd a.*
Bill amount

I

l>r l-tz2 l.--

MRN No DC matches MRN

n a.e11 oNo

trYes tr No

! Yes o No

DYes D No

I

E<te,l-'--
Tu<a I

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

,tL/
1\' )-."

DC No

Lttt >"13,

Purchase
Manager

l)rrrchase
Ofllcer

!n*Y-' ,-.-$*,/-

l. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

1.

I

2_

I

I

I





Release Order
l0-01-2021 t 3:s7:o0

2502 - Ads and Printlng - Display - Others - nos

khnthy Retainer Fae

2502 - Ads and Printing - Display - Others - nos

GVDC facebook & Linkedn paid naioting campaigin e&erses chr,lEs ,Dr lhe

ll|[lilililililfill

1.00 6,25 0.00 0.00 18.00 7 ,3? 5.OO

1.0 0 223.00 0.00 18.00 263.r4

lt
7

4. 03.21 11:13:31
Supplier Details

Social DNA

6-3-1089,/A-3-1, Gulmohar Avenue, somajiguda, Hyderabad

GSTIN 36ABCFM67742ZZ

9't49561567

Doc No

Doc Datc 27 -O3-202L

Quotc o

Quotc Date 2t -03-2021

SupplyTyp€ Supply

75 958 166448

xind Attn : Aditya

Release Order for the Supply of followlng Items.

2

1

2021

Terms and Conditlons:-

Specificrtion , Brsnd

Paymsnt Terms

T.r

Ddivriy Date

Ddivry Locdion

P!n6[ly For DdEy

Tranrportation Colt

Waranty

V Advrncc Paid

Oth.. Trrn.

Compldion DEtc

ikasutmattt

Sccurily

Rr'rrk.

GVDC Facebook campaign budgel lor fle mtr|h ol Jdl, 2021

Afrer Ddivery & Ploduclion of bil

hdusive of d lexes

0141-2021 to 31-01-2021

119,191 Syn€rgy squtre 'l

Phone,

Nit

Nit

Nit

t{il

We re.erve fie right to E6cl items mt contornihg to qualty and spedfi.atons

31{1-2021

NA

Nit

Fot G V Dls.pwry Ccnaet M Ld

Authoris..,sigr.tory O

A<!.Dt.d the.bov. T.ms And Condations

Itcm Name Qtv

7,63A,14Total Ordcr Value . . ,
RuDees : Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Eiqht and Paise Fourteen o!!y

Coitact - -

a.

From Company : G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-18713&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabar

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

RatG I Disvo i GsT I Anount

I





19 {(isition Form
Conrpany Name :

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site inward number and date in last 2 colururs.

GVDC Date; 2s-03-2020

Genopolis 5:50 PMSite & Phase : Time:

Req. No. 166448Supplier Social DNA

Material required before date ID No. 64906

Inward No DateNo Description Size Quantity Units

I NoI Monthly Retainer

I No2 Facebook Paid Marketing

Linkedin I No

4

)

6

7

8

9

t0
Remarks: Digital marketing ofGV Connect for the month ofJan 2021.

a
Wasgem ePrepared By

Sign. & Date .$$(tr"Sign.& Date 25-03-2021

Approved by

4"!,l,ri-





SOCIAL DNA

-.

BUILD I AMPLIFY I MULTIPLY

Terms & Conditions
l. All payments should be made on IWs. Social DNA
Account details M/s Social DNA

A/C No.5020002706364E, IFSC Code HDFC0000512
HDFC Bank, Somajiguda Branch, Rajbhavan Road'
Hyderabad-500 082.

Mob : +91 9849561567

f,meil : lnfo@socleldtra.ltr

,",*,nn
Aditya Raj Mankani
Authorized Signatory

Registered Office:
6-3- 1089/A-3- l, Gulmohar
Avenue, Rajbhavan Road,
Somajigudq
HYDERABAD - 5OO 082
(Andhra Pradesh)
(rNDrA)

Invoice No
04022021/4tt

Date:04.02.2021

Our Service and tax
details

GSTNO:36AAHCG4940
KIZC

ModelTerms of Payment 100% against invoice
Buyer's Order
Contract

M/sGVDISCOVERY CENTERS PVT. LTD,(Gvconnect)
Soham Mansion, 5 - 4 - 18713&4, M.G. Road, Secunderabad-500 003.

GST.NO: 36AAHCG4940K1ZC
S. No. Particulars/ Descriptions Unit Rate

Rs.
Total Price
Rs.

0l
02
03

Monthly Retainer
Facebook paid Marketing
Linkedin

( l't-3I't Jan2o21)
SGST 9%

CGST 9%

PJo

00.00
223.09

6,250.00
00.00

223.09
6,473.09

582.58
582.58

7,638.25
00.25

Total - 7,638.00

Rupees : Seven Thousand Six Ilundred ThirB Eieht Only

0

Type of service Advertisement
PAN No. : AJIPM8876F
Service Tax
No.:AJIPM8876FSD00l
GSTN :36AJIPM8876FlZN
SAC :998365

Date:
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{

Re est for ent

Pa to

Division

Towards
Amount

Promotions

25-04-202t
bsitefo o S eH S n& 0 tl genop

ent / ch ue dat

Eparivanan

16,300

Payment from company
Project

Payment from G V GGi&i\2nter Pvt Ltd

Type ofpayment I Advance ] Part Payment 
--] 

Balance Pal.rnent -ZlFull Payrnent D

PDC lr Transfer il Other:

Payment mode f Cheque f Payorder tr RTGSAIEFT ! Cash U/Online payment

L Payment by Happay card I Transfer to Happay card ll Transfer to
petro card llOther:

Payment to be divided (attach statement) ! Yes vd tto
PO,{ O no. Requisition no.

K Lakshmi Durga t9-04-202t

I
Not€: l. Use this note forallrequests for palmenl 2. Do not use for we€kly siie pa),rnrots.l. llsefi,rallr

Remarks/ Desc.

ved Si Dateted A

\

,

iTowards AMC renewal

L





panvartan concepts # 1U2-289112016. lsl Flooi
Shanti Naqar Hyderabad - 500057.
Telanqana. lndia. Call: +91 O4O 6678 7704

lnvoice No: PCF\-2O2O-21 -13Dale: $er 22- 2021

fiLL ro
6V Discovery Centers hd Ltd
<4- 187R&4. ll Floor. M.G Road. Secunderabad - 500 003.

-:wards: Renewals - genopoliosgv

DescriDtion Rate Ouantity Amount

llbbsile AMC renewal for a Deriod of one year. Tenure APR 2021 to MAR 2022 12000 1 12000

Hosling renewal for a period of one year 2800 2800

SSL Security Certificate renewal for a period of one yeat 1500 1 't500

PAI NO. ACZPJ3438L Grand Total INR 16300

TOTAL PAYABLE INR 16300

NEFT/CHEQUE DETAILS FOR PAY IENT

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
This is a systefi gencrated invoice & hence physical signature is not required.

-;OUNT NAME: HARIVARTAN CONCEPTS

Bank: lClCl Bank

B.anch: Khaaratabad

A/C lype: uunenr Accounr

A/C No:00080550169:,

NEFI Code: 1C1C0000008
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Request for payment

Division Promotions
Pay to

Towards
Amount
Payment from company Payment from G V*Siffitenter Pvt Ltd

25-04-202tjPayment / cheque date

Eparivanan

4,07 5

Project
Type of payment l- Advance r Part Palment I Balance Payment-It'Full Payment !

PDC il Transfer i] Other:

I: Cheque , Payorder ! RTCSA,IEFT il Cash J/'Online palirnent

I Payment by Happay card L, Transfer to Happay card Ll Transfer to

lPetrocard'.Other:

Pament mode

Pa).rnent to be divided (attach statement) ti Yes .i4'No
PO/WO no. Requisition no. 

]

Remarks/ Desc.

(t
SiRe ted

K Lakshmi

Date

t9-04-202t

Note: l. Usr this note forall requests for paymenr.2. Do nor use for weekly site payments. 3. Use forall I

Towards AMC & Hosting renewal of gv-connect website

lApproved by:

-."."*\





panvartan concepts

\-/ Account Name: PARIVARTAN CC:':::-
Bank: lClCl Ban(

Branch: Khairatiabac

/rru iype: Cunent ACCount

Arc No; 000805501693

EFT Codo: lClC0O00008

gri-L To

6rV Discovery Centers h/t Ltd
<r''- 1a713&4.ll Floor. M.G Road. Secunderabad - 500 003.

# 1G2-2891120/6. lst Floor.
Shanti Nagar. Hvderabad - 500057.
Telanqana. lndia. Call: +91 040 6678 7704

lnvoice No: PCFY-2020-21-10

rawards: Renewals - Gv Connect

Grand Total tNR 4075

TOTAL PAYABLE tNR 4075

Oatei t,.at 22,2021

PAN NO. ACZPJ3438L

NEFT/CHEQUE DETAILS FOR PAYMENT

D€scriDtion Rate Ouantity Amount

lltsbsite AMC, Hostng & SSL Security Ceffncate lene$Ia| for a pe.bd ot one year
Tenure APR 2021 to MAR 2022

4475 1 4475

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
This is a systern generated invoice & hence physical signature is not required.




